Account Description

Specialty Court Fund 1050

FULL ACCT

Amended Budget

Court Appt Attorney
Counseling Service
Alcohol/Drug Monitoring

Education & Conference
Office Supplies
Counseling Service
Alcohol/Drug Monitoring

Alcohol/Drug Monitoring
Court Appt Attorney

Education & Conference
Alcohol/Drug Monitoring

Education & Conference
Office Supplies

Dues & Subscriptions
Counseling Service
Alcohol/Drug Monitoring
Miscellaneous

Education & Conference
Counseling Service
Alcohol/Drug Monitoring
Miscellaneous

1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626420-
1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626433-
1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626597-

1050-25199-0050-44-20-0000-604910-
1050-25199-0050-44-30-0000-615101-
1050-25199-0050-44-30-0000-626433-
1050-25199-0050-44-30-0000-626597-

1050-25219-0062-44-30-0000-626597-
1050-25219-0062-44-30-0000-626420-

1050-25416-0022-44-20-0000-604910-
1050-25416-0022-44-30-0000-626597-

1050-25417-0002-44-20-0000-604910-
1050-25417-0002-44-30-0000-615101-
1050-25417-0002-44-30-0000-615510-
1050-25417-0002-44-30-0000-626433-
1050-25417-0002-44-30-0000-626597-
1050-25417-0002-44-30-0000-658701-

1050-25296-0003-44-20-0000-604910-
1050-25296-0003-44-30-0000-626433-
1050-25296-0003-44-30-0000-626597-
1050-25296-0003-44-30-0000-658701-

1,250.00
250.00
53,379.73

54,879.73

1,698.09
200.00
500.00

51,556.73

53,954.82

48,254.73
6,000.00

54,254.73

7,000.00
45,410.04

52,410.04

3,000.00
500.00
200.00

4,674.85

47,786.80
700.00

56,861.65

6,000.00
1,200.00
28,203.38
12,000.00

47,403.38

319,764.35




